
 

                                         

Hull exam dates    
Date and time    

   
Availability    

Saturday 31 August 2024 1.30pm Limited places available 

Monday 2 September 2024 10.00am ONE place available 

Monday 2 September 2024 1.30pm Places available 

Saturday 21 September 2024 10.00am Places available 

Monday 23 September 2024 10.00am Places available 

Friday 4 October 2024 10.00am Places available 

Saturday 5 October 2024 10.00am Places available 

Saturday 19 October 2024 10.00am Places available 

Monday 21 October 2024 10.00am Places available 

Saturday 2 November 2024 10.00am Places available 

Monday 4 November 2024 10.00am Places available 

Saturday 16 November 2024 10.00am Places available 

Monday 18 November 2024 10.00am Places available 

Friday 29 November 204 10.00am Places available 

Saturday 30 November 2024 10.00am Places available 

Saturday 14 December 2024 10.00am Places available 

Monday 16 December 2024 10.00am Places available 

 


